29. Limlauf (Limbach) am 26.08.2023

2000 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Mattes Wendorf
2. Leo Bachfischer
3. Ole Wendorf
4. Ron Westerhagen
5. Celine Kraemer
6. Paul Keller
6. Vinzenz Blumberg
8. Anton Pirmann
9. Mia Edinger
10. Niklas Berger
11. Felix Heil
12. Maximilian Ciolek
12. Jasmin Schmidt
14. Moritz Heil
15. Junia Blumberg
16. Frida Pirmann
17. Samuel Kastantovic
18. Moritz Kronberg
19. Paul Rickheim
20. Adam Douaud
21. Alesia Gleich
22. Jonas Kronberg
23. Charlotte Heil
24. Emilia Graf
25. Oskar Schwiderski
26. Melina Tschacher
27. Pauline Heil
28. Mats Kien
29. Mia Imbsweiler-Finkler
30. Alexa Stephan
31. Greta Stephan
32. Mila Berger
33. Lotta Weber

Verein/Ort

Biathlon Team Saarland
TV 03 Kirkel

Biathlon Team Saarland
TV 06 Limbach

TV lllingen

TV 06 Limbach

TV 03 Kirkel

TV 06 Limbach

TV 06 Limbach

FC Palatia Limbach
TuS Glan-Munchweiler

TV 06 Limbach

TuS Glan-Munchweiler
TV 03 Kirkel

TV 06 Limbach

TV 06 Limbach

LTF Theeltal

Biathlon Team Saarland
Go! Saar 05

TV 06 Limbach

LTF Theeltal

TuS Glan-Miinchweiler

TV 06 Limbach
RC Mistral Nk
TuS Glan-Minchweiler

TV 06 Limbach
LA Team Saar
LA Team Saar
FC Palatia Limbach
TV 06 Limbach

Pl./AK
1.MSB
2.MSB
1.MSC
3.MSB
1.WSB
2.MSC
2.MSC
1.MSD
1.WSC
4.MSC
5.MSC

1.M7
2.WSC
4.MSB
1.wWSD
3.WSC
2.MSD
3.MSD
4. MSD
1.M6
4. WSC
2.M6
1.w7
2.WSD
5.MSD
2.W7
3.WSD
1.M5
2.WSB
4 WSD
1.wW6
3.W7
5.WSC

Zeit
0:07:29
0:07:44
0:08:07
0:08:24
0:08:39
0:08:45
0:08:45
0:09:04
0:09:32
0:09:44
0:09:46
0:09:47
0:09:47
0:09:48
0:10:16
0:10:18
0:10:29
0:10:36
0:10:39
0:10:49
0:11:05
0:11:12
0:11:26
0:11:48
0:11:57
0:12:06
0:13:11
0:13:17
0:13:49
0:14:24
0:14:28
0:14:42
0:15:12
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29. Limlauf (Limbach) am 26.08.2023

5.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Uwe Trampert
Felix Kupper

Nelio Saltaformaggio
Andreas Wendorf
Elias Detzler

Tom Kdnig

Lukas Tschacher
Reinhard Spang
Andreas Seiler
Andreas Ternes
Maximilian Beine
Felix Hofer

Jan Bauer
Michael Steinbach
Georg Langmaack
Philipp Heil
Sabine Koéhler
Uwe Gravius
Carina Teucke
Dirk Baab

Tom Wachter
Henri Heil

Alina Kallenbach
Valeska Neudert-Heil
Mia Herzog

Heike Risch
Christian Ciolek
Juliane Wendorf
Hannah Fil3eux
Hanna Leibrock
Martin Steinbach
Lukas Braun
Hannah Steinbach
Christian Steinbach
Julia Frego
Markus Kiefer
Elisabeth Henkel
Michael Holzer
Olivia Rahman
Florian Beck

Lara Miller
Andreas Betz
Jirgen Wilhelm
Katja Theisen
Christian Bender
Carmen Lang
Aaron Imbsweiler-Finkler
Sophia Ciolek
Clara Hanz

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

DRElkraft Neunkirchen
Biathlon Team Saarland
nextgendingmad e.V.

CLS-MTB Team

nextgendingmad e.V.

SV Kohlhof

Biathlon Team Saarland
BV Bruchsal

Crof3Fit Kirkel

Crol3Fit Kirkel

TV 06 Limbach

SV GO! Saar 05
Laufschule Saarpfalz
LG Ohmbachsee

SV Altstadt

FC Palatia Limbach
TV 06 Limbach
CroR3Fit Kirkel

TuS Glan-Miinchweiler
TV 03 Kirkel

TV 03 Kirkel
Sporthaus Kohlen
Biathlon Team Saarland
nextgendingmad e.V.
Crol3Fit Kirkel

Crof3Fit Kirkel

SV Rohrbach
SV Rohrbach
Crol3Fit Kirkel

Gemeinde Limbach
Crol3Fit Kirkel

TV 06 Limbach

LG Ohmbachsee

TV 06 Limbach

Pl./AK

1.M50
1.M30
1.MSA
1.M40
2.MSA
1.MJB
3.MSA
1.M60
1.M45
2.M40

1.M

2.M
1.M35
2.M45
2.M50
1.MSB
1.W50
2.M60
1.wW30
1.M55
4. MSA
1.MSD

1.wW
1.w40
1.WSA
1.W55
3.M40
1.W35

2.W

3.W
1.MSC

3.M
2.WSA
2.MSC
2.W30
4.M40

4.W
2.M35
2.W35
3.M35

S5.W
4.M35
2.M55
2.W40
3.M45
2.W50
2.MSB
1.WSC
2.WSC

Zeit
0:20:01
0:21:26
0:21:44
0:21:49
0:22:29
0:23:02
0:23:02
0:23:19
0:23:25
0:24:06
0:24:19
0:24:50
0:25:52
0:26:08
0:26:12
0:26:26
0:27:21
0:27:25
0:27:51
0:28:12
0:28:34
0:28:36
0:28:43
0:28:44
0:28:45
0:28:51
0:29:15
0:29:27
0:29:35
0:29:37
0:29:57
0:30:01
0:30:02
0:30:05
0:30:06
0:30:24
0:30:25
0:30:48
0:31:08
0:31:11
0:32:38
0:33:29
0:34:12
0:34:37
0:34:49
0:35:15
0:35:17
0:36:40
0:36:41

Seite 2

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 19.05.2024


http://www.tv-limbach.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

29. Limlauf (Limbach) am 26.08.2023

5.3 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Werner Trenz LTF Theeltal 1.M70 0:37:06
51. Birgit Miller 1.W60 0:37:22
52. Olga Heil TV 06 Limbach 3.W40 0:37:57
53. Gerald Heil TV 06 Limbach 5.M40 0:37:58
54. Maximilian Emser 4.M 0:38:17
55. Louis Bahr TV 06 Limbach 3.MSC 0:40:13
56. Steffen Imbsweiler -Finkler Gemeinde Kirkel 5.M35 0:41:51
57. Chantal Hof 6.W 0:51:26
58. Bernd Schmidt VFA Neunkirchen 6.M40 0:56:46
59. Karin Schmidt VFA Neunkirchen 1.W65 0:56:49
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29. Limlauf (Limbach) am 26.08.2023

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Mohammed Rekna
Sascha Wingerter
Matthias Mdiller
Joelle Schuler
Luca Hock
Maike Miiller
Alexander Lidemann
Daniel Guth
Daniel Stodden
Matthias Kahnert
Sebastian Hunsicker
Eddi Mauer
Manuel Kattler
Tobias Geid
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Till Remmlinger
Sascha Grel3
Andr&eacute Kronberg
Marius Nikolaus
Ulrich Heil

David Baldauf
Norbert Baldauf
Sarah Kronberg
Alexander Stein
Franz Huther
Bettina Bopp
Joshua Harz
Andreas Hauck
Andrei Markelov
Thomas Strobel
Peter Baldauf
Heike Maas
Falko Muller
Stefan Schuler
Marco Hofstatter
Matthias Graf
Antonio Savillace
Claudia Lang
Christian Kaiser
Rick Stam
Dietmar Janke
Martin Schwarz
Christian Schleppi
Katja Grof3

Otto Dewald
Martin Drumm
Thomas Vester
Radia Friebe
Richard Hilcher
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Verein/Ort
SV GO! Saar 05
SV Briicken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LA Team Saar
nextgendingmad e.V.
Grojoa€™s LTF Elversberg
Grojoa€™s LTF Elversberg
TV 1878 Hornbach e.V.

LA Team Saar

TV 03 Kirkel

LA Team Saar

DRElkraft Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken

Franziska Zimmer-SchénenbergeA Team Saar

Crol3Fit Kirkel
Crol3Fit Kirkel
LTF Theeltal

TuS Glan-Miinchweiler
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

TV Bexbach
LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar
Kaiserslautern
LA Team Saar
TV Duppenweiler

SV GO! Saar 05 Saarbriicken

TV Ottweiler
LA Team Saar

SV Bexbach

LC Rehlingen
SV GO! Saar 05
TV Kibelberg

LC Rehlingen
LA Team Saar
TV 06 Limbach
Team Wusel

TV Altstadt

Pl./AK

1M
1.M35
1.M50

1.wW

2.M
1.W30
1.mM40
2.M35
1.M45
3.M35
1.M30
1.M55
2.M30
4.M35
1.W50

3.M
5.M35
2.M45
2.M55
2.M40
1.MSA
2.M50
1.W35

4.M
1.M70
1.W55
3.M30
3.M55
3.M45
4.M55
1.M65
1.wW45
1.M60
2.M65
3.M50
6.M35
4.M50
2.W50
7.M35
8.M35
2.M70
5.M55
4.M45
2.W30
2.M60
9.M35
3.M65
2.W45
5.M45

Zeit
0:35:31
0:36:43
0:37:27
0:38:52
0:39:13
0:41:14
0:41:38
0:41:47
0:42:51
0:43:05
0:43:06
0:43:12
0:43:41
0:44:29
0:44:42
0:44:43
0:44:57
0:45:09
0:45:23
0:45:39
0:45:41
0:45:43
0:46:09
0:47:03
0:47:04
0:47:05
0:47:46
0:47:50
0:47:51
0:47:52
0:47:58
0:48:13
0:48:17
0:48:37
0:50:03
0:50:18
0:50:38
0:50:40
0:50:54
0:51:31
0:51:32
0:51:47
0:52:02
0:52:16
0:52:17
0:52:34
0:52:39
0:52:44
0:52:45
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29. Limlauf (Limbach) am 26.08.2023

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
65.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Klaus Klein

Jonas Stephan
Pascal Sontag
Oliver Kirschhock
Michael Herzog
Andreas Schéner
Jorg Huwer

Antonio La Gaipa
Ruth Hager

Andrea Schuler
Detlef Ernst

Jenny Goiz Olivos
Sabine Blau
Christine Mangold
Jochen Vogelgesang
Mathieu Poti&eacute
L&eacutea Poti&eacute
Serge Dellwing
Dieter Heil

Silke Bach

Carsten Rickheim
Annika Stegner

Lisa Wack

Wilhelm Walch
Martin Jarosch
Gunter Grof3

Rudi Nieder

Jorg Hofmann

Peter Backes

Ursula Weber-Gierend
Vince Gierend
Patrick Rehbein
Georg Ernst
Gaetano Calcagno

Verein/Ort

LA Team Saar

TV Bexbach Handballfreunde

TV 06 Limbach

Gehnbach Geckos
LA Team Saar

TV Bexbach
Crol3Fit Kirkel

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
CP CREUTZWALD

CP CREUTZWALD

CP CREUTZWALD

LG Ohmbachsee
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Biathlon Team Saarland
TV 1878 Hornbach e.V.
TV 06 Limbach

FC Rothmuhle

TV 06 Limbach

Team Micky

TV Bexbach

TV Altstadt

Zweibriicker Lauffreunde
LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LSG Sulzbach

Pl./AK

3.M60
3.M40
10.M35
5.M50
6.M45
6.M55
4.M65
4.M30
2.W
1.We0
5.M65
3.W30
2.W55
3.W50
7.M45
5.M30
4.W30
4.M60
3.M70
4.W50
4.M40
2.W35
1.wW40
4.M70
6.M30
7.M55
1.M80
8.M55
7.M30
1.wW70
11.M35
5.M40
8.M30
1.M75

Zeit
0:53:24
0:53:40
0:53:48
0:54:18
0:54:51
0:55:26
0:57:24
0:58:12
0:58:13
0:58:20
0:58:31
0:59:40
1:00:02
1:00:05
1:00:06
1:00:08
1:00:08
1:00:12
1:00:23
1.00:46
1.00:49
1.00:56
1.01:03
1:03:01
1:04:04
1:04:53
1:05:42
1.06:17
1.07:22
1:.07:31
1:07:33
1:07:58
1:15:48
1:21:45
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29. Limlauf (Limbach) am 26.08.2023

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Jonas Lehmann
Fabian Felix
Lucas Weber
Marcus Imbsweiler
Julia Keck
Jorg Hool3
Timo Schoéndorf
Carsten Heill
Dr. Ann-Cathrine Julch
Robert Walerus
Christian Degner
Karsten Schwarz
Philipp Eckel
Dirk Pfeifer
Patrick Kalohn
Hartmut Frego
Claus Neurath
Sina Georges
Dirk Blon
Armin Schwambach
Bernd Tschacher
Patrik Mathieu
Cristian Stanciulescu
Frank Severin
Viola Stras
Abilio Fernandes
Christian Schaadt
Andreas Jahn
Philipp Weis
Daniel Oster
Christina Detzen
Thomas Hares
Sarah Braxton
Christian Kuhn
Julian Di Grazia
Anne Riemer
Julian Sartorio
Liu Ji Bieg
Thorsten Schorr
Nadja ClaalRen
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Verein/Ort

TuS 06 Heltersberg

SC Wiesbaden 1911 e.V.
Absolute Run Augsburg
TSG 78 Heidelberg

LA Team Saar

LTF Marpingen

LA Team Saar

LG Ohmbachsee

SV GO! Saar 05

LC Volklingen

TV 03 Kirkel

Pl./AK

1.M30
1.M40
2.M30
1.M55
1.w45
2.M55
1.mM45
2.M45
1.W30
3.M45
3.M55
2.M40
3.M40

ProzelR3punktnull Bexbach-Gemeinde KirkeM45

Ottweiler
TV 06 Limbach
SIX Endurace El412

Lauftreff Bliesgau
Run 4 Fun Bubingen
RC Mistral Neunkrichen e.V.

Laufschule Saarpfalz
LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal
OGV Hochen e.V.
Oberarnbach

Uberhol uns doch, du Angeber
Uberhol uns doch, du Angeber
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Schorrwegen

Team Eichenhof

4.M40
1.M60
2.M60
2.W30
1.M50
4.M55
5.M40
5.M55
1.M35
2.M50
1.W50
6.M55
6.M40
7.M40
2.M35

1.M
1.w40
8.M40
1.W35
7.M55
3.M35

1.wW

2.M
2.W45
3.M50
2.W50

Zeit
1:13:46
1:18:23
1:18:38
1:24:51
1:25:03
1:25:28
1:26:35
1:32:49
1:33:25
1:33:58
1:37:00
1:37:49
1:37:58
1:38:10
1:38:29
1:38:34
1:38:50
1:42:58
1:43:51
1:47:09
1:49:16
1:52:16
1:52:30
1:53:04
1:53:28
1:54:15
1:57:29
2:03:03
2:03:27
2:08:06
2:09:48
2:10:17
2:11:32
2:12:06
2:13:40
2:14:12
2:14:13
2:14:38
2:18:20
2:26:17
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